
Fiscal Year: 2025 to current

Amount

3715

4500

8215

Amount

1736

105

2000

3841

Organization Budget

This budget shows how this project fits into your organization. The project should be shown as a line in this budget.

Income Sources

Donations and Dues

CCEP Grant

Fees

Korean Defense Veteran Memorial Fund

Total Organization Income

Expenses

Newsletter and Monthy Meetings

Total Organization Expense


