

<b><u>Organization Budget</u></b>				
This budget shows how this project fits into your organization. The project shou				
Fiscal Year:	2025	to	current	
Income Sources				Amount
Donations and Dues				3715
CCEP Grant				4500
Total Organization Income				8215
Expenses				Amount
Newsletter and Monthly Meetings				1736
Fees				105
Korean Defense Veteran Memorial Fund				2000
Total Organization Expense				3841